understandings with respect to the sale of any of such shares, no estimate can be given as to the number of shares
covered by this prospectus that will be held by the selling stockholders upon termination of this offering. In addition,
the selling stockholders may have sold, transferred or otherwise disposed of, or may sell, transfer or otherwise dispose
of, at any time and from time to time, shares of common stock they hold in transactions exempt from the registration
requirements of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the �Securities Act�) after the date on which they provided the
information set forth on the table below. Therefore, for purposes of the following table we have assumed that the
selling stockholders will sell all of the shares of common stock beneficially owned by them that are covered by this
prospectus, but will not sell any other shares of our common stock that they may own.

6

Edgar Filing: NISOURCE INC/DE - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 16

Table of Contents

Common Stock
Beneficially Owned

Prior to the
Offering

Shares of
Common
Stock

Being Offered
Hereby

Common Stock
Beneficially Owned
After Completion
of the Offering

Shares Percentage(1) Shares Percentage(1)
Selling Stockholders:
Funds advised by Capital Research
and Management Company(2) 7,239,836 1.99% 7,235,607 4,229 *
MFS Series Trust VI�MFS Utilities
Fund(3) 385,647 * 385,647 0 *
MainStay VP Funds Trust�MainStay
VP MFS Utilities
Portfolio(3) 147,267 * 147,267 0 *
SunAmerica Series Trust�SA MFS
Telecom Utility
Portfolio(3) 4,132 * 4,132 0 *
John Hancock Variable Insurance
Trust�Utilities Trust(3) 31,522 * 31,522 0 *
MFS Variable Insurance Trust�MFS
Utilities Series(3) 172,987 * 172,987 0 *
Citadel Global Equities Master Fund
Ltd.(4) 13,469 * 13,469 0 *
Citadel Multi-Strategy Equities Master
Fund Ltd.(4) 189,867 * 189,867 0 *
ZP Master Utility Fund, Ltd.(5) 10,958,385 3.02% 2,126,342 8,832,043 2.43%
P Zimmer Ltd.(6) 756,866 * 138,809 618,057 *
Advanced Series Trust�AST T. Rowe
Price Allocation Portfolio(7) 685,547 * 171,874 513,673 *
State Universities Retirement System
of Illinois(7)(8) 59,942 * 14,746 45,196 *
Famandsforeningen PenSam
Invest(7)(8) 289,428 * 78,018 211,410 *
SunAmerica Series Trust � SA T. Rowe
Price VCP Balanced
Portfolio(7)(8) 63,524 * 14,905 48,619 *
SunAmerica Series Trust�SA T. Rowe
Price Asset Allocation Growth
Portfolio(7)(8) 4,200 * 439 3,761 *
T. Rowe Price Capital Opportunity
Fund, Inc.(7) 107,991 * 23,431 84,560 *
T. Rowe Price Institutional U.S.
Structured Research Fund(7) 94,765 * 24,070 70,695 *
T. Rowe Price U.S. Equities Trust(7) 133,558 * 29,097 104,461 *
T. Rowe Price Balanced Fund, Inc.(7) 199,449 * 53,615 145,834 *
Penn Series Fund, Inc.�Flexibly
Managed Fund(7) 2,202,540 * 208,795 1,993,745 *
Voya Investors Trust�VY T. Rowe
Price Capital Appreciation

3,595,086 * 338,549 3,256,537 *

Edgar Filing: NISOURCE INC/DE - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 17

Portfolio(7)(8)
T. Rowe Price Capital Appreciation
Trust(7) 238,781 * 22,166 216,615 *
Jackson Variable Series Trust�JNL/T.
Rowe Price Capital Appreciation
Fund(7) 1,939,115 * 155,160 1,783,955 *
T. Rowe Price Capital Appreciation
Fund, Inc.(7) 17,270,104 4.75% 1,585,376 15,684,728 4.32%
Great-West Funds, Inc.�Great-West T.
Rowe Price Equity Income Fund(7) 403,021 * 33,841 369,180 *
Voya Investors Trust�VY T. Rowe
Equity Income
Portfolio(7)(8) 443,207 * 36,890 406,317 *
Northwestern Mutual Series Fund,
Inc.�Equity Income Portfolio(7) 410,852 * 32,854 377,998 *
T. Rowe Price Equity Income Trust(7) 1,548,731 * 121,031 1,427,700 *
MML Series Investment Fund�MML
Equity Income Fund(7) 246,922 * 20,142 226,780 *
Prudential Retirement Insurance and
Annuity Company(7) 89,665 * 7,305 82,360 *
MainStay VP Funds Trust�MainStay
VP T. Rowe Price Equity Income
Portfolio(7) 377,847 * 31,607 346,240 *
T. Rowe Price Equity Income Fund,
Inc.(7) 10,660,000 2.93% 865,447 9,794,553 2.70%
T. Rowe Price Equity Income
Portfolio(7) 365,146 * 28,986 336,160 *

7

Edgar Filing: NISOURCE INC/DE - Form POS AM

Table of Contents 18

Table of Contents

Common Stock
Beneficially Owned

Prior to the
Offering

Shares of
Common
Stock

Being Offered
Hereby

Common Stock
Beneficially Owned
After Completion
of the Offering

Shares Percentage(1) Shares Percentage(1)
JNL Series Trust�JNL/T. Rowe Price
Value Fund(7) 989,703 * 294,753 694,950 *
Minnesota Life Insurance Company(7) 73,378 * 20,035 53,343 *
Advanced Series Trust�AST T. Rowe
Price Growth Opportunities Portfolio(7) 61,301 * 14,291 47,010 *
Advanced Series Trust�AST T. Rowe
Price Diversified Real Growth